/A CRESTO SAFETY

CRESTO SIMO S 2342

Work Positioning Lanyard 2342

o Multi certified for different work environments
e Strong against sharpe edges
e Durable 12 mm polyamide rope

Standards: =Rt R EeILe] EN 795 : 2012

Product description

A work positioning lanyard with a simple one-hand adjustment and is multi certified in different work environments.

Simo S is a work positioning lanyard of a strong polyamide rope of the highest quality. With its smooth rope grab you can easily adjust the tension in
the rope with one hand. This lanyard is tested and approved for users up to 140 kg and is unique thanks to its certification for many environments
and standards.

Product properties

Brand: Cresto

Material: Polyamide

Maximum load (kg): 140

Maximum number of users: 1

Minimum working temperature (c): -40

Maximum working temperature (c): 100

EN-standard: EN 358 : 1999, EN 795 : 2012

Notified body: 1019, VVUU, a.S., Pikartska 1337/7 716 07 Ostrava - Radvanice Czech Republic
Annual inspection: Yes, every 12 months

Life span: 10 + 2 years. Product lifecycle 10 years + 2 years stock keeping

RFID: Yes

Warranty: 2+1 year when registered in Inspector

Declaration of Conformity: Yes

Rope: 12 mm kern mantle rope in polyamide by the brand Patron from Teufelberger
Fall indicator: No

Minimum breaking strength - MBS (kN): 15



Energy absorber:

Attaching connector 1:

Attaching connector 2:

Adjustable under load:

Reference

012204030

012204031

012204032

012204033

012204034

012204035

012204022

012204023

012204025

012204026

012204028

Article name

Cresto, Simo S, 1.5m, red

Cresto, Simo S, 2m, red

Cresto, Simo S, 5m, red

Cresto, Simo S, 10m, red

Cresto, Simo S, 20m, red

Cresto, Simo S, 30m, red

Cresto, Simo S, 1.5m, green

Cresto, Simo S, 2m, green

Cresto, Simo S, 10m, green

Cresto, Simo S, 20m, green

Cresto, Simo S, 40m, green

No

Oval twist carabiner in aluminum

2-way aluminum snap-hook

Yes

Size (m)
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30

1.5
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Colors

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

GREEN

GREEN

GREEN

GREEN

GREEN

GTIN

7350015796089

7350015796096

7350015796102

7350015796119

7350015796126

7350015796133

7350015796577

7350015796584

7350015796607

7350015796614

7350015796638

Country of origin

Slovakia

Slovakia

Slovakia

Slovakia

Slovakia

Slovakia

Slovakia

Slovakia

Slovakia

Slovakia

Slovakia



