CRESTO SAFETY

CRESTO SIMO S 2342

Work Positioning Lanyard 2342

- · Multi certified for different work environments
- Strong against sharpe edges
- Durable 12 mm polyamide rope

EN 358 : 1999

Standards:

EN 795 : 2012



Product description

A work positioning lanyard with a simple one-hand adjustment and is multi certified in different work environments.

Simo S is a work positioning lanyard of a strong polyamide rope of the highest quality. With its smooth rope grab you can easily adjust the tension in the rope with one hand. This lanyard is tested and approved for users up to 140 kg and is unique thanks to its certification for many environments and standards.

Product properties

r roduct properties	
Brand:	Cresto
Material:	Polyamide
Maximum load (kg):	140
Maximum number of users:	1
Minimum working temperature (c):	-40
Maximum working temperature (c):	100
EN-standard:	EN 358 : 1999, EN 795 : 2012
Notified body:	1019, VVUU, a.S., Pikartska 1337/7 716 07 Ostrava - Radvanice Czech Republic
Annual inspection:	Yes, every 12 months
Life span:	10 + 2 years. Product lifecycle 10 years + 2 years stock keeping
RFID:	Yes
Warranty:	2+1 year when registered in Inspector
Declaration of Conformity:	Yes
Rope:	12 mm kern mantle rope in polyamide by the brand Patron from Teufelberger
Fall indicator:	No
Minimum breaking strength - MBS (kN):	15

Energy absorber:	No
Attaching connector 1:	Oval twist carabiner in aluminum
Attaching connector 2:	2-way aluminum snap-hook
Adjustable under load:	Yes

Reference	Article name	Size (m)	Colors	GTIN	Country of origin
012204030	Cresto, Simo S, 1.5m, red	1.5	RED	7350015796089	Slovakia
012204031	Cresto, Simo S, 2m, red	2	RED	7350015796096	Slovakia
012204032	Cresto, Simo S, 5m, red	5	RED	7350015796102	Slovakia
012204033	Cresto, Simo S, 10m, red	10	RED	7350015796119	Slovakia
012204034	Cresto, Simo S, 20m, red	20	RED	7350015796126	Slovakia
012204035	Cresto, Simo S, 30m, red	30	RED	7350015796133	Slovakia
012204022	Cresto, Simo S, 1.5m, green	1.5	GREEN	7350015796577	Slovakia
012204023	Cresto, Simo S, 2m, green	2	GREEN	7350015796584	Slovakia
012204025	Cresto, Simo S, 10m, green	10	GREEN	7350015796607	Slovakia
012204026	Cresto, Simo S, 20m, green	20	GREEN	7350015796614	Slovakia
012204028	Cresto, Simo S, 40m, green	40	GREEN	7350015796638	Slovakia